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Championnat Régional Ile de France 2012

Nationale

HASSE-CLOT Valentin Rosny 93

BRION Lucas
LEMOULT Thomas
BAILLY Jonathan

VENET Francois-
Xavier

OUSPENSKY Sacha
BELBACHIR Camil
BOSTIJANCIC Thomas
RENAUDIN Julien
PORTAIS Josselin
NECTOUX Antoine
PROSPST Thibaud
SCHAEFFER Mathieu

POULIQUEN Alexandre

COUSIN Antoine
HOULETTE Valentine
LETULLE Clément
PASQUET Quentin
BARDON Nicolas
FROUIN Nicolas

BOUCHERON-SEGUIN

Florian
MARY Bastien

JAKUBOWSKI Mathias

TOUTAIN Benjamin
MAUVE Yann
GAZEAU Maxime
BRUNERIE Vincent
CAMMARATA Marc
PLUYETTE Quentin
GIBIER Sébastien
BLAZKOWSKI Lucas
PINIER Pauline
ANCHER Brian

Non Qualifiés

34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42

14
18
32

15

45
8
36
37
31

IFTIKHAR Owais
TISSOT Léo
MISSIMILLY Jacques
HERPIN Pierre-
Frédéric

VATAT Jeanne
CANDAS Nicolas
MASLE Nicolas
BARRET Thibault
POSTEC Kévin

Angerville
Mantes
Angerville

Brétigny

Angerville
Cormeilles
Rosny 93
Wissous
Brétigny
Cormeilles
Angerville
Sens
Brétigny
Brétigny
Rosny 93
Sens
Angerville
Angerville
Rosny 93

Dourdan

Angerville
Wissous
Dourdan
Brétigny
Cormelles
Brétigny
Cormeilles
Brétigny
Angerville
JBH
Rosny
Wissous

Angerville
Angerville
Cormeilles

Angerville

Rosny 93
Rosny 93
Mantes

Rosny 93
Angerville

Sodi
Kosmic
Birel
Tony

Kosmic

Tony
FA
Tony
Sodi
FA
FA
Tony
Birel
Sodi
CRG
Tony
Birel
FA
Tony
Art

Sodi

Tony
Kosmic
Kosmic
Sodi

FA
Tony
Sodi
CRG
Tony
FA
Sodi
Kosmic

Tony
FA
FA

Kosmic

Birel
Birel
Birel
Tony
Tony

Classement Intermédiaire

28
37
23

33
36
22
38

25
10
15

12

22

20
21

19
24
27

28

26
23

26

14
11

21
17
25
15
16
27
12

19

22
18

24
23
20

30

17
16

21
22

24
30

41
42
44

44

45
45
46
47
60



Sous réserve de fait techniques ou/et sportifs.



